
0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 ANDHRA PRADESH

3141
3142
140

DWARAM PRANAVI 
S. USHA RANI 
GARDIMALLA LEKHYA

2 UTTAR PRADESH

1076
1931
850

NEHA 
DEVANSHI DHAMA
DEEPIKA SINGH

3 BSF

1379
1974
1975

NEERAJ KAUR
PALLAVI VERMA
UTTARA MALIK

4 RAILWAYS

151
1166
530

SAKSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI
DEEPIKA PATEL 
RUCHITA RAJENDRA VINERKAR

5 MAHARASHTRA

1190
847
250

ABHIDNYA ASHOK PATIL
SHITAL PREETAM DESAI
RAHI SARNOBAT

6 DELHI

3079
1226
1590

PARISHA GUPTA
NAAMYA KAPOOR
TANISHA DABODIA

7 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

255
2556
4361

ANUJA VERMA
ANJALI MAHENDRA BHAGWAT
SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE

8 PUNJAB

859
254
2022

RUBY TOMER 
KIRANDEEP KAUR
SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR

TEAM RESULT

(NW-43) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025

Page 1 of 3



0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 CHANDIGARH

1686
4888
1862

INNAYAT THAKUR
SRISHTI SAINI
TANVI SONKAR

10 MADHYA PRADESH

3078
2691
234

CHINKI YADAV 
NANCY SOLANKI 
MANVI JAIN

11 KARNATAKA

990
3535
5622

RAKSHA MANJUNATH PATAGAR
RISHIKA SINGH
DIVYA T.S.

12 GUJARAT

3229
706
3178

TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD
TRUPTI UMESH CHEVLI 
TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI

13 HARYANA

1756
2471
1612

VIBHUTI BHATIA 
TEJASWANI 
DIVANSHI

14 ONGC

1569
5346
4379

HEENA SIDHU 
SHWETA SINGH
SHILPI BISHT

15 CRPF

3202
3125
3124

RACHNA DEVI 
ROUNAK KUMARI
PRIYA YADAV

16 TAMILNADU

390
737
569

ANUSHIGA.S 
VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS
EESHA RAMESH

TEAM RESULT

(NW-43) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
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0.0-x

0.0-x

17 RAJASTHAN

676
719
3251

KAVITA 
RIDHIMA GAJRAJ
NEETU JANGIR

18 TELANGANA

125
1047
128

DIVYA KOORAKULA 
MEGANA SADULA
TURAGA AKSHAINI

TEAM RESULT

(NW-43) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 CHANDIGARH

4112
3030
1711

GIA DHANOA
KRISHDHA 
RIYA GUPTA

2 UTTAR PRADESH

998
1034
4452

RUCHI VERMA
DIVYA NAGAR 
VAISHALI SARASWAT

3 UTTAR PRADESH

1118
1444
4844

K M PRIYANKA PATEL 
AKANSHA KHARI
NEHA

4 UTTARAKHAND

1525
4212
4686

SHREYA NEGI 
PAWANI RAWAT
TRISHLA MALIK

5 MAHARASHTRA

5018
1201
6438

ANJALI SUNIL WAGHMODE
NISHA NANDKUMAR ARBUNE
SONALI MURLIDHAR PARERAO

6 MAHARASHTRA

1406
2868
2328

GEETA BAPURAO MHASKE
RUTUJA RAJESH BADADE
PRANJALI PRASHANT DHUMAL

7 DELHI

1217
2600
1938

KHUSHI KAPOOR
NAYASHA RANA
LAVANYA CHOPRA

8 DELHI

5470
1224
1590

RIYA DUGGAL
KAMAKSHI KUMAR
TANISHA DABODIA

TEAM RESULT

(NW-44) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 PUNJAB

5406
1919
2042

MILAN GODARA
GURJEET KAUR
ARIHA AGGARWAL

10 PUNJAB

3022
859
2050

AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL
RUBY TOMER 
ISHNEET AULAKH

11 MADHYA PRADESH

2691
3074
233

NANCY SOLANKI 
AARADHYA MISHRA
SURYANI JAIN

12 CHANDIGARH

1862
1686
4888

TANVI SONKAR
INNAYAT THAKUR
SRISHTI SAINI

13 KARNATAKA

3535
990
4898

RISHIKA SINGH
RAKSHA MANJUNATH PATAGAR
DHANVINI SANJAY

14 GUJARAT

706
3229
3163

TRUPTI UMESH CHEVLI 
TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD
DITEE BABULBHAI THAKAR

15 HARYANA

5306
3367
4220

RAKSHITA 
NISHA CHAUDHARY 
YASHITA SHOKEEN

16 HARYANA

1409
1613
1743

NISHTHA 
MUSKAN 
RIYA SINGH

TEAM RESULT

(NW-44) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

17 TAMILNADU

569
737
878

EESHA RAMESH 
VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS
AARTHI M.R.

18 RAJASTHAN

719
676
3251

RIDHIMA GAJRAJ
KAVITA 
NEETU JANGIR

19 RAJASTHAN

5153
4132
78

PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA
TANISHI CHOUDHARY
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY

20 TELANGANA

328
128
125

KARNIKA 
TURAGA AKSHAINI 
DIVYA KOORAKULA

TEAM RESULT

(NW-44) 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 MADHYA PRADESH

2691
234
3074

NANCY SOLANKI 
MANVI JAIN 
AARADHYA MISHRA

2 TELANGANA

1047
128
11

MEGANA SADULA
TURAGA AKSHAINI 
HASINI MANNE

3 RAJASTHAN

78
4132
5153

SHIKHA CHAUDHARY
TANISHI CHOUDHARY
PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA

4 TAMILNADU

737
390
569

VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS
ANUSHIGA.S 
EESHA RAMESH

5 HARYANA

2471
1756
1612

TEJASWANI 
VIBHUTI BHATIA 
DIVANSHI

6 GUJARAT

3178
3229
10

TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI
TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD
VANIA FORAM BHARATKUMAR

7 CHANDIGARH

1686
1862
4888

INNAYAT THAKUR
TANVI SONKAR
SRISHTI SAINI

8 PUNJAB

3022
2204
2022

AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL
ARSHDEEP KAUR
SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR

TEAM RESULT

(NW-45) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 DELHI

1226
1590
3079

NAAMYA KAPOOR
TANISHA DABODIA
PARISHA GUPTA

10 MAHARASHTRA

174
2764
1780

RIYA SHIRISH THATTE
SHARVARI JITENDRA BHOIR 
VARIDHI AMIT GORAY

11 UTTAR PRADESH

850
1931
2039

DEEPIKA SINGH 
DEVANSHI DHAMA
CHAHAK BHARDWAJ

TEAM RESULT

(NW-45) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025

Page 2 of 2



0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 MADHYA PRADESH

3074
5447
2691

AARADHYA MISHRA
SAMRADDHI DHAKITE
NANCY SOLANKI

2 TELANGANA

128
2623
3131

TURAGA AKSHAINI 
JANAPAREDDY SRIVALLI 
SANGEM TANISI

3 RAJASTHAN

4132
5153
78

TANISHI CHOUDHARY
PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY

4 TAMILNADU

390
737
569

ANUSHIGA.S 
VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS
EESHA RAMESH

5 HARYANA

4238
1409
682

MUSKAN CHAHAL
NISHTHA 
SUMEDHA SHARMA

6 HARYANA

5306
4220
1613

RAKSHITA 
YASHITA SHOKEEN
MUSKAN

7 GUJARAT

10
3178
3229

VANIA FORAM BHARATKUMAR
TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI
TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD

8 CHANDIGARH

3030
1686
1862

KRISHDHA 
INNAYAT THAKUR
TANVI SONKAR

TEAM RESULT

(NW-46) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025

Page 1 of 2



0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 PUNJAB

3022
5923
72

AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL
JASMAN KELLEY
BAKHASHDEEP KAUR

10 PUNJAB

1751
6519
2813

KAVANGUN KAUR
ANGELINA JINDRAIN
NAVROOP KAUR GILL

11 DELHI

5470
1224
1590

RIYA DUGGAL
KAMAKSHI KUMAR
TANISHA DABODIA

12 DELHI

1217
1938
2600

KHUSHI KAPOOR
LAVANYA CHOPRA
NAYASHA RANA

13 MAHARASHTRA

5542
5335
3401

SIDDHI SHARAD VIBHUTE
PRADNYA MAHADEV
SURYAWANSHI
SHREYA RAJESH BADADE

14 UTTARAKHAND

796
1525
4212

ADITY KUMARI
SHREYA NEGI 
PAWANI RAWAT

15 UTTAR PRADESH

5236
5074
3795

AKSHITA SAXENA
GAURI GUPTA
CHITRANSHI SHARMA

TEAM RESULT

(NW-46) 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025

Page 2 of 2



0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 CHANDIGARH

2293
4122
2106

SHALINI 
SUMAN 
SAINYAM

2 UTTAR PRADESH

4367
1076
3795

ANJALI CHAUDHARY
NEHA 
CHITRANSHI SHARMA

3 BSF

6699
1379
1975

SHIKHA LODHI 
NEERAJ KAUR
UTTARA MALIK

4 UTTARAKHAND

4445
2301
1060

PRERNA GUPTA
MAMTA KEDIA 
YASHSAVI JOSHI

5 RAILWAYS

151
530
567

SAKSHI ANIL SURYAVANSHI
RUCHITA RAJENDRA VINERKAR
YUVIKA TOMAR

6 MAHARASHTRA

4617
2328
847

KRUSHNALI JAGATSINGH
RAJPUT
PRANJALI PRASHANT DHUMAL
SHITAL PREETAM DESAI

7 DELHI

1590
536
1216

TANISHA DABODIA
MEENU PATHAK
SAINA BHARWANI

8 HIMACHAL PRADESH

4276
2256
4272

ANCHAL RANA
MANJU KUMARI 
APRNA CHANDEL

TEAM RESULT

(NW-67) 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025

Page 1 of 3



0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 PUNJAB

3022
2204
2022

AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL
ARSHDEEP KAUR
SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR

10 ANDHRA PRADESH

1062
2203
3141

MINI BANERJEE
ASWANI PARIMISETTI
DWARAM PRANAVI

11 MADHYA PRADESH

699
2691
234

PINKY SINGH
NANCY SOLANKI 
MANVI JAIN

12 KARNATAKA

1077
3947
576

AVANTHIKA MADHU
GAMBERYA V GOWDA
PRIYA MURALIDHAR

13 GUJARAT

3183
3177
2246

KHIMSHRI PABUBHAI GADHVI
DARSHITA JOTANGIYA 
VAIBHAVI TRIVEDI

14 HARYANA

6929
2190
1436

RHYTHM SANGWAN 
SURUCHI 
PALAK

15 ONGC

1569
5346
4379

HEENA SIDHU 
SHWETA SINGH
SHILPI BISHT

16 CRPF

3202
3164
3182

RACHNA DEVI 
GUNJAN MOHAN LANJEWAR
PENDYALA BHAVANI

TEAM RESULT

(NW-67) 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

17 TAMILNADU

390
745
737

ANUSHIGA.S 
THANGA RAJESWARI P
VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS

18 RAJASTHAN

789
422
1529

KUMKUM RATHORE
PRACHI 
ANJALI SHEKHAWAT

19 TELANGANA

1047
2628
128

MEGANA SADULA
B VAISHNAVI 
TURAGA AKSHAINI

TEAM RESULT

(NW-67) 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 CHANDIGARH

4888
2293
1711

SRISHTI SAINI
SHALINI 
RIYA GUPTA

2 UTTAR PRADESH

239
1617
3338

RITIKA 
VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY
MANISHA PAL

3 UTTAR PRADESH

1118
3803
3795

K M PRIYANKA PATEL 
PRAJNA SINGH
CHITRANSHI SHARMA

4 UTTARAKHAND

2301
4445
1525

MAMTA KEDIA 
PRERNA GUPTA
SHREYA NEGI

5 MAHARASHTRA

2585
3
593

VAISHNAVI VINAYAK RAJE
JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR
ANUSHKA VASANTRAO BABAR

6 MAHARASHTRA

2950
5296
2328

MIHIKA MAHESH CHITALE 
VIBHAWARI SHASHIKANT
BHAGWAT
PRANJALI PRASHANT DHUMAL

7 DELHI

1224
1938
1941

KAMAKSHI KUMAR
LAVANYA CHOPRA
RASHMIKA SAHGAL

8 DELHI

1590
1216
536

TANISHA DABODIA
SAINA BHARWANI
MEENU PATHAK

TEAM RESULT

(NW-68) 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025

Page 1 of 3



0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 PUNJAB

3259
461
6375

AAKSHI 
SEERAT CHAHAL
GAGANDEEP KAUR

10 PUNJAB

2042
2050
3022

ARIHA AGGARWAL
ISHNEET AULAKH
AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL

11 ANDHRA PRADESH

141
3141
3142

DIKSHITHA NETTI 
DWARAM PRANAVI 
S. USHA RANI

12 MADHYA PRADESH

699
1390
2702

PINKY SINGH
SUNIT KOUR
SHRAVYA SONI

13 CHANDIGARH

4154
4122
1686

MAHIMA SACHDEVA 
SUMAN 
INNAYAT THAKUR

14 KARNATAKA

1025
1077
576

AISHWARYA M 
AVANTHIKA MADHU
PRIYA MURALIDHAR

15 GUJARAT

3183
3229
3177

KHIMSHRI PABUBHAI GADHVI
TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD
DARSHITA JOTANGIYA

16 HARYANA

2126
1579
4444

JAISMIN KAUR
SNEHA 
NEETIKA

TEAM RESULT

(NW-68) 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

17 HARYANA

3268
4238
2355

YASHIKA 
MUSKAN CHAHAL
NAVYA

18 TAMILNADU

390
878
737

ANUSHIGA.S 
AARTHI M.R. 
VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS

19 RAJASTHAN

1110
4927
4408

SHASHI KUMARI
KAMALA KUMARI
JIYA JAKHAR

20 RAJASTHAN

1773
789
1593

AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY
KUMKUM RATHORE
RAJLAXMI POONIA

21 TELANGANA

128
3131
2628

TURAGA AKSHAINI 
SANGEM TANISI 
B VAISHNAVI

TEAM RESULT

(NW-68) 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 MADHYA PRADESH

3074
2691
234

AARADHYA MISHRA
NANCY SOLANKI 
MANVI JAIN

2 TELANGANA

1047
2628
128

MEGANA SADULA
B VAISHNAVI 
TURAGA AKSHAINI

3 RAJASTHAN

1529
422
789

ANJALI SHEKHAWAT
PRACHI 
KUMKUM RATHORE

4 TAMILNADU

390
737
655

ANUSHIGA.S 
VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS
L.MISHITHA

5 HARYANA

2190
1436
2542

SURUCHI 
PALAK 
LAKSHITA

6 GUJARAT

4265
3187
3229

AGRAWAL DISHA SANJAYBHAI
RIYA PARESHBHAI PRAJAPATI
TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD

7 KARNATAKA

1077
3947
3723

AVANTHIKA MADHU
GAMBERYA V GOWDA
AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR
BALEHOSUR

8 CHANDIGARH

2106
3550
1686

SAINYAM 
ANSHIKHA BHATNAGAR
INNAYAT THAKUR

TEAM RESULT

(NW-69) 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 ANDHRA PRADESH

3139
3141
141

NANDI NISHNA VIDHUSHREE
DWARAM PRANAVI 
DIKSHITHA NETTI

10 PUNJAB

3022
2204
2022

AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL
ARSHDEEP KAUR
SIMRANPREET KAUR BRAR

11 HIMACHAL PRADESH

4276
387
1736

ANCHAL RANA
KAVYANJALI KANWAR
KIRAN RAWAT

12 DELHI

1941
1590
1216

RASHMIKA SAHGAL
TANISHA DABODIA
SAINA BHARWANI

13 MAHARASHTRA

1780
4617
1343

VARIDHI AMIT GORAY
KRUSHNALI JAGATSINGH
RAJPUT
JANVI VIDDYADHAR MANATKAR

14 UTTARAKHAND

1648
1060
2777

ANANYA PRASAD
YASHSAVI JOSHI
PRAGATI DANGI

15 KERALA

514
1037
1978

SRISTI KUMARI SIGN
ADRIKA NARAYANAN
ANISHMA DEEPU

16 UTTAR PRADESH

6498
4367
3795

URVA CHAUDHARY
ANJALI CHAUDHARY
CHITRANSHI SHARMA

TEAM RESULT

(NW-69) 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

 

67TH NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP
COMPETITIONS (PISTOL EVENTS)
NEW DELHI
13-12-2024 - 05-01-2025

Page 2 of 2



0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 PUNJAB

3022
4191
1749

AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL
JAPNEET KAUR
PALAK GALHOTRA

2 UTTAR PRADESH

113
5291
1405

KIMAYA ARORA
SANVI UPADHYAY 
AKSHITA

3 UTTAR PRADESH

3795
3803
1617

CHITRANSHI SHARMA
PRAJNA SINGH
VANSHIKA CHAUDHARY

4 KERALA

3204
1976
3148

ANNA KIRAN
NIYA MOHAN
BHADRA A NAIR

5 UTTARAKHAND

1525
2777
3002

SHREYA NEGI 
PRAGATI DANGI
AKSHITA

6 MAHARASHTRA

2772
3556
5647

NIRBHAI KEWALSING GIRASE
VAISHNAVI ANIL KHATAVKAR
SAI UMESH DESHMUKH

7 MAHARASHTRA

1343
2585
2532

JANVI VIDDYADHAR MANATKAR
VAISHNAVI VINAYAK RAJE
SAHISHNA SACHIN
SOMWANSHI

8 DELHI

1938
2600
1224

LAVANYA CHOPRA
NAYASHA RANA
KAMAKSHI KUMAR

TEAM RESULT

(NW-70) 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 DELHI

1590
1941
1216

TANISHA DABODIA
RASHMIKA SAHGAL
SAINA BHARWANI

10 WEST BENGAL

3684
416
134

IHITA DAS
ANTARA DAWN
SONAKSHI GUHA

11 PUNJAB

461
3376
3259

SEERAT CHAHAL
TASKEEN 
AAKSHI

12 TELANGANA

3131
2628
128

SANGEM TANISI 
B VAISHNAVI 
TURAGA AKSHAINI

13 CHANDIGARH

1059
4154
1686

VANIA SANDHU
MAHIMA SACHDEVA 
INNAYAT THAKUR

14 KARNATAKA

3723
1077
3535

AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR
BALEHOSUR
AVANTHIKA MADHU
RISHIKA SINGH

15 GUJARAT

10
3187
241

VANIA FORAM BHARATKUMAR
RIYA PARESHBHAI PRAJAPATI
HARITA MANISHBHAI PATEL

16 HARYANA

5306
1242
3268

RAKSHITA 
NISHA YADAV 
YASHIKA

TEAM RESULT

(NW-70) 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

17 HARYANA

682
2355
4238

SUMEDHA SHARMA
NAVYA 
MUSKAN CHAHAL

18 TAMILNADU

737
1697
390

VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS
R KIRTHANA 
ANUSHIGA.S

19 RAJASTHAN

1853
4132
4408

YASHIKA BANSIWAL
TANISHI CHOUDHARY
JIYA JAKHAR

20 RAJASTHAN

1110
3716
78

SHASHI KUMARI
DIKSHITA CHOUDHARY 
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY

21 TELANGANA

550
2627
2625

LEISHA KIRAN
SAI TULYASREE DOSAPATI
YASHASVI ANUMANDLA

TEAM RESULT

(NW-70) 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF) CIVILIAN CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name

1 PUNJAB

3022
4191
1749

AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL
JAPNEET KAUR
PALAK GALHOTRA

2 UTTAR PRADESH

3795
6498
4009

CHITRANSHI SHARMA
URVA CHAUDHARY
SANSKRITI BANA

3 KERALA

1037
1978
1976

ADRIKA NARAYANAN
ANISHMA DEEPU
NIYA MOHAN

4 UTTARAKHAND

1525
2777
1060

SHREYA NEGI 
PRAGATI DANGI
YASHSAVI JOSHI

5 MAHARASHTRA

1343
4617
6684

JANVI VIDDYADHAR MANATKAR
KRUSHNALI JAGATSINGH
RAJPUT
PRITI PANKAJ RATHOD

6 ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

4361
5193
5304

SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE
ANJALI TYAGI
SHRAVIKA BHATT

7 DELHI

1941
1216
6880

RASHMIKA SAHGAL
SAINA BHARWANI
SHIKHA YADAV

8 HIMACHAL PRADESH

4285
4276
4145

TRISHA SHARMA
ANCHAL RANA
ISHA THAKUR

TEAM RESULT

(NW-71) 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
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0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

0.0-x

9 WEST BENGAL

416
3684
653

ANTARA DAWN
IHITA DAS
ARNAVI SHARMA

10 MADHYA PRADESH

631
3074
234

AARNA RAJPUT
AARADHYA MISHRA
MANVI JAIN

11 CHANDIGARH

3030
4154
1686

KRISHDHA 
MAHIMA SACHDEVA 
INNAYAT THAKUR

12 KARNATAKA

1077
3723
3947

AVANTHIKA MADHU
AISHWARYA RAVICHANDAR
BALEHOSUR
GAMBERYA V GOWDA

13 GUJARAT

10
244
3178

VANIA FORAM BHARATKUMAR
VRUSHTI GAURANG PATEL
TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI

14 HARYANA

1436
2542
2190

PALAK 
LAKSHITA 
SURUCHI

15 TAMILNADU

737
569
390

VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS
EESHA RAMESH 
ANUSHIGA.S

16 RAJASTHAN

1095
977
78

SHIKSHA SARAN
KHANAK VYAS
SHIKHA CHAUDHARY

TEAM RESULT

(NW-71) 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
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0.0-x17 TELANGANA

2628
3131
128

B VAISHNAVI 
SANGEM TANISI 
TURAGA AKSHAINI

TEAM RESULT

(NW-71) 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
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